AVON CITY COUNCIL AGENDA
October 3, 2016

7:00 p.m.
*This agenda is subject to change*

7:00 CALL MEETING TO ORDER
Pledge of Allegiance

7:05 PUBLIC ACCESS FORUM

7:15 CONSENT AGENDA EXHIBIT A
1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

0.

Council Minutes of September 12, 2016

Planning Commission Minutes of September 20, 2016

Avon Lakers Minutes

Paid Check Register, Capital Expenditures September 2016

Quarterly Expenditure and Revenue Reports and Bank Reconciliation/Cash Balances

Resolution 2016-29 Approving Variance for 42.26569.0000 Kleinschmidt

Resolution 2016-30 Approving Variance for 42.26227.0000 Bryan Becker/Dan Dahlin

Resolution 2016-31 Approving Conditional Use Permit for 42.26227.0000 Bryan Becker/Dan Dahlin
Set Public Hearing for Assessment Recertification for 7:00 pm 11/7/2016

Lange Trenching Invoices

COUNCIL BUSINESS

7:20  Denis McGuinness — AALA Update

7:30  Budget Update — Jesse Springer

8:00 Engineer RFP Process

ISSUES BY STAFF

Administration Notes & Updates EXHIBITB
Zoning None

Engineer 15T STREET SE CONCEPT EXHIBIT C
Public Works Written Report

Police Written Report

Water/Wastewater Written Report

ISSUES BY COUNCIL

ADJOURNMENT
UPCOMING MEETINGS
11/07/16 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting
12/05/16 6:30 p.m. Truth in Taxation 7:00 pm Regular Meeting
01/09/16 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting (date change due to New Years Day?)



